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Position

1 BMW1 1526.562 3 1521.578 0 0

2 SVT1 1544.247 3 1539.333 17.755 17.755

3 NER1 1545.762 3 1540.776 1.443 19.198

4 NER2 1636.543 0 1636.543 95.767 114.965

5 Renegade1 1649.096 2 1645.74 9.197 124.162

6 Porsche1 1673.434 3 1668.508 22.768 146.93

7 Porsche2 1685.787 3 1680.845 12.337 159.267

8 BMW2 1692.615 6 1682.691 1.846 161.113

9 NER5 1715.674 1 1713.986 31.295 192.408

10 NER3 1718.814 3 1713.998 0.012 192.42

11 NER6 1728.397 3 1723.547 9.549 201.969

12 NER7 1793.458 3 1788.646 65.099 267.068

13 BMW3 1793.457 2 1790.189 1.543 268.611

14 Porsche3 1801.483 1 1799.811 9.622 278.233

15 NER4 1813.233 3 1808.447 8.636 286.869

16 Renegade2 1819.921 2 1816.653 8.206 295.075

17 SVT2 1830.1 6 1820.194 3.541 298.616

18 NER8 1917.808 1 1916.156 95.962 394.578
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